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2014 Program Calendar

Date

Meeting

Location

Friday, January 24, 2014

Administrators RT
Attorneys' RT

Marriott Burbank

Tuesday - Thursday
January 22-24, 2014

Advanced Principles of Pension
Management for Trustees

UCLA Anderson School of Business

Friday, February 7, 2014

Tuesday, March 4, 2014

Trustees' RT
Benefits RT
Investment Officers RT

Board Meeting (7am Breakfast)

Marriott Burbank

Westin Mission Hills Resort & Spa -
Rancho Mirage, CA

Friday, April 11, 2014

Accountants RT
Administrative Assistants RT
Info Tech. RT

Marriott Burbank

Monday- Tuesday
April 14-15, 2014

Management Academy: Module 1

Westin Pasadena

Friday, May 2, 2014

Overview Staff Training (Palmer)

DoubleTree San Francisco

Monday- Wednesday
June 2-4, 2014

Management Academy: Module 2

Westin Pasadena

Thursday, June 12, 2014

Communications RT

DoubleTree San Francisco

Friday, June 13, 2014

Benefits RT
Trustee's RT
Attorneys' RT

DoubleTree San Francisco

Thursday, June 19, 2014

Board Meeting (6pm Dinner)

DoubleTree San Francisco

Friday, June 20, 2014

Administrators' RT
Investment Officers RT

DoubleTree San Francisco

Monday- Wednesday
July 21-23, 2014

Management Academy: Module 3

Westin Pasadena

Tuesday - Friday
August 5-8, 2014

Principles of Pension Management
for Trustees at Stanford

Stanford Univeristy, Palo Alto

Thursday, September 11, 2014

Disability Staff Training

Marriott Burbank

Friday, September 12, 2014

Benefits RT
Attorneys' RT
Trustees' RT

Marriott Burbank

Wednesday- Friday
September 24-26, 2014

Administrators Institute

Hyatt The Pike, Long Beach

Wednesday- Friday
October 8-10, 2014

Intermediate Staff Training

Marriott Burbank

Friday, October 24, 2014

Accountants' RT
Administrative Asst. RT
Info Tech RT

DoubleTree San Francisco

Wednesday- Friday
December 3-5, 2014

Advanced Staff Training

Marriott Burbank

Friday, December 5, 2014

Board Meeting (9am Breakfast)

Marriott Burbank
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